1.ALO3N K@=l A4 E (AR S )




1. ALO3N mE/=NUBEFE A4S E (EREZER)
Pneumatic Presser Foot Lifter For ALO3N ( A/C Servo Motor Uses )

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O 3 O\ L AW

S N R R S e e - s e = =)
AN B WD —= OO0 W — O

Ykt & 55

Parts No.
4AL03BA0101
4AL03BA0102
4AL03B0103
2100000323
4CS0010216
8MA22600627A
4AL013013
4AL013015
4AL013017
4PA0000310
4PA0000314
4PA0000315
4PFE010113
8MC03204006D
4TC012016
4UTB000305
4UTB000312
8MMO06401510A
8MP05321210A
4UTB030223
4UTB03A0217
4UTC000108
4UTC000109
4UTD020201
8MA05320408A
8MA10600617A

ALO3N : FT7003 / FT7039 / FT7069 #&FIG it &{a Ak B 2 A <AISRHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

o TH

Description

Haa4H Electromagnetic Valve Asm.
] [i4H Electromagnetic Valve Asm.

b 6ZZFE Air Tube (L= 800mm )

APE Washer
) 6ZZFE Air Tube (L= 150mm )

HEME Nut

TIPS ETEIP Power cord cap
BT Power cord

2PRHTI#E 228 Power cord

JHEES Silencer
45 F& Solenoil (DC 24V)

][ Electromagnetic Valve

£ Clutch Sleeve
#1222 Screw (CS0211 M3-0.5%40)

¢ 6 YRIEREEE Y Connector

B Speed Controller
¢ 6ZE R E T Connector

1244 Screw (MT0845 M6-1*15)

1222 Screw (UTB0340 M5-0.8%11.5)
SSUBRET Cylinder

SBRET4H Cylinder Asm

BAEF Lifter Arm
EHBIMT Supplementary Plate

[E|E & Bracker

B2 Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8%4)
HEME Nut

BHE
Amt.Req.

NI NG J S VNN NG T S B UC T NS N, S WG N W S NG Y S GG NG Y NG J S

Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90, for FT7003 / FT7039 /
FT7069 three models.



